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Paying

1D Time

1st 5.970 $411.00
6.180 $274.00

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie

to

Producer:

1370 Thar Ranch Productions, Show Date: 08/13/21

Contact: 307-660-8466
Location: Cam-Plex Gillette WY, Rozet, WY
ACBRA Standard Payout Jackpot in 19U Steer Wrestling (Round 1)

2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 685.00, Rider count = 14
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5.970, Placings = 14, Pool = $

1D Placings

685.00

Cooper Orr on Horse
Whiley Jack Karas on Horse

Garrett Curry on Horse

Cannon Campbell

on Horse

Clay Reiner on Horse
Gabe Glins on Horse
JP English on Horse

Karson Ewing on
Trenton Sheehan
Chance Sorenson
Bohdi Coombs on
Preston Peay on
Dalton Porch on
Traden Anderson

Horse
on Horse
on Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
on Horse
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Paying

1D Time = 5.150,

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
Tie
Tie

to 2 placings,

5.150 $411.00
6.440 $274.00
6.790

7.710

8.170

9.400

10.860

12.680

14.150

17.300

24.450
199.000
199.000
199.000
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ACBRA Standard Payout Jackpot in 19U Steer Wrestling (Round 2)

Jackpot Total = $ 685.00, Rider count = 14

Placings = 14, Pool = $

1D Placings
Chance Sorenson

685.00

on Horse

Clay Reiner on Horse
Whiley Jack Karas on Horse

Cannon Campbell

on Horse

JP English on Horse

Karson Ewing on

Horse

Garrett Curry on Horse
Cooper Orr on Horse

Traden Anderson
Preston Peay on
Bohdi Coombs on
Trenton Sheehan
Dalton Porch on

on Horse
Horse
Horse
on Horse
Horse

Gabe Glins on Horse
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ACBRA Standard Payout Jackpot in 19U Steer Wrestling (Short Go)

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 548.00, Rider count = 14

1D Time = 4.730, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 548.00
Not Placed =1

1D Placings

1st 4.730 $329.00 Gabe Glins on Horse
2nd 6.770 $219.00 Bohdi Coombs on Horse
3rd 6.920 Cooper Orr on Horse
4th 7.030 Chance Sorenson on Horse
5th 7.430 JP English on Horse
6th 7.770 Clay Reiner on Horse
7th 9.100 Garrett Curry on Horse
8th 14.090 Whiley Jack Karas on Horse
9th 16.210 Traden Anderson on Horse
10th 27.410 Karson Ewing on Horse
11th 199.000 Trenton Sheehan on Horse
Tie 199.000 Cannon Campbell on Horse
Tie 199.000 Preston Peay on Horse

N/T 400.000 Dalton Porch on Horse
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ACBRA Standard Payout Jackpot in 19U Steer Wrestling (Average)

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 822.00, Rider count = 14

1D Time = 25.570, Placings = 11, Pool = $§ 822.00
Not Placed = 3

1D Placings

1st 25.570 $493.00 Cooper Orr on Horse
2nd 26.210 $329.00 Garrett Curry on Horse
3rd 27.060 Whiley Jack Karas on Horse
4th 28.840 Clay Reiner on Horse
5th 32.310 JP English on Horse
6th 55.070 Karson Ewing on Horse
7th 211.180 Chance Sorenson on Horse
8th 212.970 Cannon Campbell on Horse
9th 220.330 Gabe Glins on Horse
10th 229.360 Traden Anderson on Horse
11th 230.220 Bohdi Coombs on Horse
NP 399.001 Dalton Porch on Horse
N/T 415.300 Preston Peay on Horse

N/T 427.240 Trenton Sheehan on Horse



