10:26 AM 08/16/21 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 1370 Thar Ranch Productions, Show Date: 08/13/21

Contact: 307-660-8466

Location: Cam-Plex Gillette WY, Rozet, WY

## ACBRA Standard Payout Jackpot in 19U Steer Wrestling (Round 1)

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 685.00, Rider count = 14

1D Time = 5.970, Placings = 14, Pool = \$ 685.00

		1D Placings
1st	5.970 \$411.00	Cooper Orr on Horse
2nc	1 6.180 \$274.00	Whiley Jack Karas on Horse
3rc	1 6.250	Garrett Curry on Horse
4th	6.260	Cannon Campbell on Horse
5th	14.630	Clay Reiner on Horse
6th	16.600	Gabe Glins on Horse
7th	16.710	JP English on Horse
8th	18.260	Karson Ewing on Horse
9th	29.240	Trenton Sheehan on Horse
10th	199.000	Chance Sorenson on Horse
Tie	199.000	Bohdi Coombs on Horse
Tie	199.000	Preston Peay on Horse
Tie	199.000	Dalton Porch on Horse
Tie	199.000	Traden Anderson on Horse

1D Time = 5.150, Placings = 14, Pool = \$ 685.00

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 685.00, Rider count = 14

	,	·
		1 p. p.]
		1D Placings
1st	5.150 \$411.00	Chance Sorenson on Horse
2nd	6.440 \$274.00	Clay Reiner on Horse
3rd	6.790	Whiley Jack Karas on Horse
4th	7.710	Cannon Campbell on Horse
5th	8.170	JP English on Horse
6th	9.400	Karson Ewing on Horse
7th	10.860	Garrett Curry on Horse
8th	12.680	Cooper Orr on Horse
9th	14.150	Traden Anderson on Horse
10th	17.300	Preston Peay on Horse
11th	24.450	Bohdi Coombs on Horse
12th	199.000	Trenton Sheehan on Horse
Tie	199.000	Dalton Porch on Horse
Tie	199.000	Gabe Glins on Horse

## Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 548.00, Rider count = 14

1D Time = 4.730, Placings = 13, Pool = \$ 548.00

Not Placed = 1

		1D Placings
1st	4.730 \$329.00	Gabe Glins on Horse
2nd	6.770 \$219.00	Bohdi Coombs on Horse
3rd	6.920	Cooper Orr on Horse
4th	7.030	Chance Sorenson on Horse
5th	7.430	JP English on Horse
6th	7.770	Clay Reiner on Horse
7th	9.100	Garrett Curry on Horse
	14.090	Whiley Jack Karas on Horse
9th	16.210	Traden Anderson on Horse
10th	27.410	Karson Ewing on Horse
	199.000	Trenton Sheehan on Horse
	199.000	Cannon Campbell on Horse
	199.000	Preston Peay on Horse
N/T	400.000	Dalton Porch on Horse

## 3 . . . .

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 822.00, Rider count = 14

1D Time = 25.570, Placings = 11, Pool = \$ 822.00

Not Placed = 3

		1D Placings
1st	25.570 \$493.00	Cooper Orr on Horse
2nd	26.210 \$329.00	Garrett Curry on Horse
3rd	27.060	Whiley Jack Karas on Horse
4th	28.840	Clay Reiner on Horse
5th	32.310	JP English on Horse
6th	55.070	Karson Ewing on Horse
7th	211.180	Chance Sorenson on Horse
	212.970	Cannon Campbell on Horse
9th	220.330	Gabe Glins on Horse
10th	229.360	Traden Anderson on Horse
11th	230.220	Bohdi Coombs on Horse
	399.001	Dalton Porch on Horse
	415.300	Preston Peay on Horse
N/T	427.240	Trenton Sheehan on Horse